REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
SERIESHBW
HOUSING -  Post painted white body provides a clean and neutral appearance.  Code gage.
Multiple KO’s and access plate on back for rapid wiring.
REFLECTORS / DISTRIBUTION -  Features your choice of  a full specular mirrored re�ector
with no uplight and wide distribution (M23), a full specular mirrored re�ector with no uplight
and narrow disrtibution (M21), or an enhanced white re�ector woth no uplight and standard
distribution (W13).

Mounting
HBW FLUORESCENT HI-BAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
T8 3
T5HO
6 E120 - Electronic, 120V
E277 - Electronic, 277V
E480 - Electronic, 480V
MV - Electronic,
            Multi-Volt
H120 - Electronic, 120V,
               Hi-Lume
H277 - Electronic. 277V,
               Hi-Lume
HMV - Electronic,
              Multi-Volt,
              Hi-Lume
HBW
ORDER:
WLS-HBW
SERIES           COUNT                   TYPE                             DISTRIBUTION 1                          BALLAST & VOLTAGE 2               OPTIONS                       ACCESSORIES
LAMP                    LAMP
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Custom re�ectors available to create any light distribution.
2 - Hi-Lume and Lo-Lume ballasts available for T8 lamps only.
3 - EM14 required for T5HO lamps.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
SERIES
HBW       4               T8                     M23                            E120                   NO                     NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
23  Rev. 12/09
HC101 - Chain kit, Includes:
                  6 S Hooks and
                  20ft chain
HC202 - Tong Hangers, End
                  Mount (Pair)
HC203 - Tong Hanger, Side
                  Mount (Pair)
7HBD - Single Point hanger
                adapter
4WG - 4 Lamp Wire Guard
6WG - 6 Lamp Wire Guard
8WG - 8 Lamp Wire Guard
NA - No Accessories
CS - 5-15P 120V 8ft.
          Cord and Plug
CS12 - L7-15P 277V
              8ft Cord and
              Plug
CS08 - 8ft Cord, No
              Plug
WP - 6ft, 3 wire Whip
WP10 - 6ft, 4 wire
                Whip
EM - Emergency
           ballast, 500
           lumens
EM14 - Emergency
                ballast,1400
                lumens
NO - No Option
M23 - Full specular re�ector,
             no uplight, wide distribution
M21 - Full specular re�ector,
             no uplight, narrow distribution
W21 - Enhanced white re�ector,
             no uplight, standard distribution
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.